SANTA BARBARA CATHOLIC SCHOOL

274 W Santa Barbara Ave Ste A, Dededo, Guam 96929-5378
TEL (671) 632-5578 FAX (671) 632-1414 EMAIL info@sbcs.edu.gu SITE http://www.sbcs.edu.gu

SCHEDULE OF FEES-SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

K4 Kinder-7th 8th
TESTING FEE
(For New Students) $ 50.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 50.00

REGISTRATION & OTHER FEES:
Registration Fee $ 550.00 | $ 550.00 | $ 550.00
Instructional Materials $ 220.00 | $ 280.00 | $ 280.00
Technology Fee $ 260.00 | $ 280.00 | $ 280.00
Yearbook (per family) $ 60.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 60.00
Graduation Fee $ 100.00
TOTAL 1,090.00 1,170.00 1,270.00
NOTE: Registration & Other Fees are Non Refundable

TUITION FEE Option A Option B Option C

Annual Semi Annual
Brsuotalbes, (4% Discount) (3% Discount) Monthly

One (1) Child $ 4,320.00 | $ 2,183.00 | $ 450.00
Two (2) Children $ 8,208.00 | $ 4,147.00 | $ 855.00
Three (3) Children $ 12,317.00 | $ 6,223.00 | $ 1,283.00
Four (4) Children $ 16,416.00 | $ 8,294.00 | $ 1,710.00
Five (5) Children $ 20,525.00 | $ 10,369.20 | $ 2,138.00

Tuition Fees are due on the 5th of each month. If the 5th falls on weekend or holiday, it is due on

the Friday before or the last working day. Late Fee $75.00

SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT & SUPPORT |  Option A Option B Option C
FUND ($200/Student) Annual Semi Annual Monthly
One (1) Child $ 196.00 | $ 99.00 | $ 20.00
Two (2) Children $ 382.00 | $ 193.00 | $ 39.00
Three (3) Children $ 568.00 | $ 287.00 | $ 58.00
Four (4) Children $ 759.00 | $ 384.00 | $ 78.00
Five (5) Children $ 940.00 | $ 475.00 | $ 97.00
EXTENDED CARE | $18.00/Day [$770'G0 ber manifwith Siimge)




